placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 1000 1066 2018-19 855 183 300000(three lakh) 561

2017-18 1000 1105 2019-20 900 200 400000(four lakh) 590

2018-19 923 1106 2020-21 1007 387 470000(four lakh and
seventy thousand)

620

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 172 172 2018-19 118 85 360000(three lakh and
sixty thousand)

12

2018-19 172 172 2019-20 120 100 420000(four lakh and
twenty thousand)

20

2019-20 325 325 2020-21 275 235 530000(five lakh and
thirty thousand)

40

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 35620 (thirty five thousand six hundred and twenty) 44550 (fourth four thousand five hundred and fifty) 988861 (nine lakh eighty eight thousand eight hundred and
sixty one)

New Equipment for Laboratories 750820 (seven lakh fifty thousand eight hundred and twenty) 1157299 (eleven lakh fifty seven thousand two hundred and
ninety nine)

2799477 (twenty seven lakh ninety nine thousand four hundred
and seventy seven)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

2356338 (twenty three lakh fifty six thousand three hundred
and thirty eight)

3216548 (thirty two lakh sixteen thousand five hundred and
fourth eight)

520971 (five lakh twenty thousand nine hundred and seventy
one)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 145149388 (fourteen crore fifty one lakh fourth nine thousand
three hundred and eighty eight)

144968414 (fourteen crore fourth nine lakh sixty eight thousand
four hundred and fourteen)

123339834 (twelve crore thirty three lakh thirty nine thousand
eight hundred and thirty four)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

5602189 (fifth six lakh two thousand one hundred and eighty
nine)

581871 (five lakh eighty one thousand eight hundred and
seventy one)

5461693 (fifty four lakh sixty one thousand six hundred and
ninety three)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 20484 (twenty thousand four hundred and eighty four) 88275 (eighty eight thousand two hundred and seventy five) 236524 (two lakh thirty six thousand five hundred and twenty
four)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for